2° CORRIDA DO CORREGO SOLDADO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - FEMININO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
91
92
95
94
96
93

Nome

ANA FLAVIA CAMPOS PESSOA
VANESSA DE ALMEIDA RESENDE
SAULIANE MARIA TEIXEIRA
SILVANA MAURICIO

EVA ANTONIA GOMES

GILMARA BESSA

27
35
27
30
32
35

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe

BRAZ BIKE

M&M BIKE

Tempo
01:57:25
02:07:19
02:16:04
02:23:36
02:33:05
02:33:29
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